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أيــــــــــــار
ال�سبتالجمعةالخمي�سالأربعاءالثلاثاءالإثنينالأحد
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تشرين الأول
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تشرين الثاني
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كانون الأول
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جمادى الأولى
ال�سبتالجمعةالخمي�سالأربعاءالثلاثاءالإثنينالأحد
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ربيع الثاني
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ذو القعدة
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ذو الحجة
ال�سبتالجمعةالخمي�سالأربعاءالثلاثاءالإثنينالأحد
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أيـــــــلول
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شـــــــباط
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آب
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محرم
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صفر
ال�سبتالجمعةالخمي�سالأربعاءالثلاثاءالإثنينالأحد

123
45678910
11121314151617
18192021222324
252627282930

ربيع الأول
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رمضان
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شعبان
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